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Currently Viewing: Rodeo #3 Derby City Rodeo - Louisville KY - Fri Sep 01 to Sat Sep 02
Official Results

JH Bull Riding

KYHSRA # Place Name Stock 0" Points ol
215 1 CALDWELL, RIGGS 67.000 0.00 0.00
201 2 CRAIG, RHETT 66.000 0.00 0.00
135 3 Wood, Baylor 0.000 0.00 0.00
105 3 Williams, Kagen 0.000 0.00 0.00

High School Bull Riding

Score . Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Points Points
387 1 Wood, Landon 64.000 10.00 10.00
62 2 WIESMAN, GAVIN 0.000 0.00 0.00
53 2 LUTTRELL, BLAKE 0.000 0.00 0.00
54 2 KELLEY, KEEGAN 0.000 0.00 0.00
59 2 NADERMAN, ALBERT 0.000 0.00 0.00
26 2 STEWART, CAYDEN 0.000 0.00 0.00
42 2 BLITON, CAYDEN 0.000 0.00 0.00
318 2 Walls, Andrew 0.000 0.00 0.00
302 2 Eschan, Luke 0.000 0.00 0.00
317 2 Kerns, Austin 0.000 0.00 0.00
329 2 Adams, Lane 0.000 0.00 0.00
394 2 Thomas, Lane 0.000 0.00 0.00
372 2 Williams, Keeden 0.000 0.00 0.00
326 2 Ailiff, Shawn 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Team Roping
Score |, . Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Points Points
145 4 Gillespie, Owen (H) 11200 10.00 10.00
103 Loucks, Marci (F) - 10.00 10.00
218 5 CARR, PRESTON (H) 0.000 000 0.00
211 Husband, Dawson (F) . 0.00 0.00
116 2 Cartinhour, Landen (H) 0.000 0.00 0.00
114 Brogli, Hudson (F) . 0.00 0.00
121 5 Kemodle, Jacob (H) 0.000 000 000
131 Thomas, Cameron (F) : 0.00 0.00
High School Team Roping
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Sqore Points To_tal
[Time Points
348 1 Loehr, Quinten (H) 7.050 10.00 10.00
356 Steele, Jordan (F) . 10.00 10.00
10 MEEK, COOPER (H) 0.00 0.00
2 2 stigall, Jace (F) 12350 500 0.00
11 Pot, Draw (H) 9.00 9.00
349 3 Essex, Ethan (F) 14.180 9.00 9.00
55 4 MCCORMICK, PAXTON (H) 14760 000 0.0
51 Schlageter, Owen (F) . 0.00 0.00
3 5 RUSSELL, SAVANNAH (H) 18.440 000 0.0
19 Cummins, Saige (F) . 0.00 0.00



32
358
320
343
340
391
385
376
374
339
338
360
314
357
330

CUMMINGS, CADE (H)
Cummings, Wyatt (F)

WHITTYMORE, COLTON (H)

Husband, Dalton (F)
IMLAY, LUKE (H)

Imlay, Wyatt (F)
HILL, KORI (H)

Caldwell, Creek (F)
Pot, Draw (H)

Hammontree, Logan (F)
Christie, Cameron (H)

ALLEN, SHELBY (F)
Turner, Ret (H)

Pot, Draw (F)
Mann, Wyatt (H)

HALL, AMY (F)
CLARK, MADELYN (H)
Legan, Bekah (F)

BROWN, SARAH (H)
Thomas, Drew (F)
CUMMINGS, JOLEE (H)
Cummings, Paige (F)
Buckner, Dane (H)
Tabor, Carly (F)
Gross, Adren (H)
Dalbey, Lydia (F)
Henson, Kayel (H)
Howard, Spencer (F)
Wright, Emma (H)
Pendley, Hailee (F)
Lawson, Addey (H)
Thomas, Trevor (F)
Tobin, Cade (H)
Divine, Cailey (F)
Warden, Will (H)
Melloan, Garrett (F)

JH Boys Goat Tying

KYHSRA # Place

145
226
131
203
222
122
21

116
208
114
117
227
121

133

1

Name Stock

Gillespie, Owen
BROWN, NASH
Thomas, Cameron
RICHARDS, HUNTER
HIGHFIELD, WALKER
Loehr, Wade
HUSBAND, DAWSON
Cartinhour, Landen
HALL, JAKE

Brogli, Hudson
Howard, Hunter
ZIMMERMAN, TATE
Kernodle, Jacob

Gay, Andrew

JH Girls Goat Tying

KYHSRA # Place

144

210

142
217
136
160
123
204
106
216
223
206
141
221
219
212

103

1

IS

10

1

2

13

4

Name Stock

Mills, Avery
CUMMINS, BRISTOL
PEARSON, JOLIE
Harrod, Avery

WEBB, REAGAN
McCann, Taryn
Zoglmann, Addie
Reed, Scarlett
GETTINGER, ELLIETT
Howard, Kennedy
GUDGEL, KARRAGAN
HIGHFIELD, REAGAN
SHORT , MADDIE
Leasor, Olivia
BROWN, PAISLEY
CARR, RYLEE
PANKEY, AVA

Loucks, Marci

High School Goat Tying

27.350
36.870
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
?‘If:i(r:\rs Points
11.440 10.00
12.390 0.00
13.320 9.00
14.710 0.00
156.760  0.00
16.080 8.00
17.620 0.00
17.870  7.00
18.720  0.00
18.920 6.00
21.490 5.00
21.850 0.00
22.220 4.00
0.000 0.00
,S.If‘i::f Points
10.710 10.00
10.800  0.00
11.460  0.00
14190 9.00
14.360 0.00
14.870  8.00
16.080 7.00
18.200 6.00
19.110  0.00
22.290 5.00
22460 0.00
22,580 0.00
22.990 0.00
23.530 4.00
28.830 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total
Points

10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

Total
Points

10.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Score " Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Points Points
29 1 LEGAN, BEKAH 7.620 0.00 0.00
1 2 HALL, AMY 8.460 0.00 0.00
16 3 RICE, LANDRY 9.220 0.00 0.00
46 4 YADON, KINLYN 9.540 0.00 0.00
25 5 CLARK, MADELYN 10.520 0.00 0.00
4 6 FIREBAUGH, EMMA 10.540 0.00 0.00
391 7 Henson, Kayel 11.160 10.00 10.00
12 8 RILEY, GRACIE 11420 0.00 0.00
15 9 FAGG, ELAINA 12110 0.00 0.00
17 10 HILL, KORI 12.490 0.00 0.00
376 11 Wright, Emma 13.380 9.00 9.00
395 12  Pringle, Leanne 14360 8.00 8.00
393 13 Lummus, Tanleigh 14.800 7.00 7.00
386 14 Kane, Addyson 15.000 6.00 6.00
8 15 MCKINLEY, KYAH 15.790 0.00 0.00
37 16 GEBERT, ABBY 15.810 0.00 0.00
331 17 Preston, Macy 16.100 5.00 5.00
344 18 Crawford, Tiffani 16.270 4.00 4.00
353 19 Ravens, Brylie 16.610 3.00 3.00
343 20 Gross, Adren 17430 2.00 2.00
111 21 DOWDELL, BRINLEE 19.100 0.00 0.00
40 22 FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN 21.300 0.00 0.00
9 23 MORGAN, RHYLAN 23.200 0.00 0.00
36 24 ALEXANDER, JOZIE 23.820 0.00 0.00
19 25 CUMMINS, SAIGE 0.000 0.00 0.00
3 25 RUSSELL, SAVANNAH 0.000 0.00 0.00
21 25 PANKEY, AIRA 0.000 0.00 0.00
340 25 Dalbey, Lydia 0.000 0.00 0.00
375 25 Daugherty, Taylor 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Ribbon Roping
Score . Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Mime Points Points
1 1 Pot, Draw (Ro) 11.760 10.00 10.00
123 Reed, Scarlett (Ru) . 10.00 10.00
131 2 Thomas, Cameron (Ro) 12.330 9.00 9.00
136 McCann, Taryn (Ru) g 9.00 9.00
145 3 Gillespie, Owen (Ro) 14500 800 800
103 Loucks, Marci (Ru) § 8.00 8.00
114 Brogli, Hudson (Ro) 7.00 7.00
106 4 Howard, Kennedy (Ru) 25.680 7.00 7.00
203 5 RICHARDS, HUNTER (Ro) 0.000 000 0.00
204 Gettinger, Elliett (Ru) . 0.00 0.00
218 5 CARR, PRESTON (Ro) 0.000 0.00 0.00
209 Pearson, Jolie (Ru) . 0.00 0.00
211 5 Husband, Dawson (Ro) 0.000 0.00 0.00
210 CUMMINS, BRISTOL (Ru) . 0.00 0.00
116 5 Cartinhour, Landen (Ro) 0.000 0.00 0.00
160 Zoglmann, Addie (Ru) . 0.00 0.00
121 5 Kernodle, Jacob (Ro) 0.000 0.00 0.00
142 Harrod, Avery (Ru) . 0.00 0.00
JH Pole Bending
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock 50" Points 1ot
ime Points
210 1 CUMMINS, BRISTOL 21911 0.00 0.00
104 2 Helphenstine, Hannah 22.754 10.00 10.00
144 3 Mills, Avery 23.059 9.00 9.00
142 4 Harrod, Avery 23.143 8.00 8.00
219 5 CARR, RYLEE 23.187 0.00 0.00
204 6 GETTINGER, ELLIETT 24581 0.00 0.00
123 7 Reed, Scarlett 25.144 7.00 7.00
209 8 PEARSON, JOLIE 25710 0.00 0.00
207 9 HILL, KACI 26.027 0.00 0.00
205 10 VONDIELINGEN , RILEY 28.301 0.00 0.00
216 11 GUDGEL, KARRAGAN 28.320 0.00 0.00
221 12 BROWN, PAISLEY 28.529 0.00 0.00
217 13  WEBB, REAGAN 28.777 0.00 0.00

136 14 McCann, Taryn 29.834 6.00 6.00



141 15 Leasor, Olivia 31594 500 5.00
127 16 Pack, Brettley 35.365 4.00 4.00
106 17 Howard, Kennedy 38.405 3.00 3.00
225 18 OTT, NEVIN 39.473 0.00 0.00
212 19 PANKEY, AVA 0.000 0.00 0.00
206 19 SHORT, MADDIE 0.000 0.00 0.00
High School Pole Bending
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock S°9T® points Total
[Time Points
3 1 RUSSELL, SAVANNAH 21.341 0.00 0.00
9 2 MORGAN, RHYLAN 21975 0.00 0.00
30 3 MARTIN, RUBY 23.233 0.00 0.00
391 4 Henson, Kayel 23.234 10.00 10.00
395 5 Pringle, Leanne 24.093 9.00 9.00
12 6 RILEY, GRACIE 24169 0.00 0.00
11 7 DOWDELL, BRINLEE 24.424 0.00 0.00
392 8 Haycraft, Kaylee 24525 8.00 8.00
393 9  Lummus, Tanleigh 26.046 7.00 7.00
386 10 Kane, Addyson 26.061 6.00 6.00
16 11 RICE, LANDRY 26.515 0.00 0.00
314 12 Divine, Cailey 26.718 5.00 5.00
37 13 GEBERT, ABBY 26.845 0.00 0.00
321 14 Branham, Katie 26.891 4.00 4.00
344 15 Crawford, Tiffani 27.273 3.00 3.00
354 16 Pack, Hayden 27.329 2.00 2.00
339 17 Lawson, Addey 27.755 1.00 1.00
24 18 CONDRA, MAECY 27.774 0.00 0.00
374 19 Pendley, Hailee 28.061 0.00 0.00
320 20 Tabor, Carly 28.233 0.00 0.00
56 21 WIEHEBRINK, ASHLYN 28.544 0.00 0.00
28 22 RICHEY, RAELYN 28.949 0.00 0.00
36 23 ALEXANDER, JOZIE 29.347 0.00 0.00
41 24 FIREBAUGH, EMMA 30.124 0.00 0.00
21 25 PANKEY, AIRA 31.299 0.00 0.00
334 26 Boles, Cheyenne 32.776 0.00 0.00
4 27 ALLEN, SHELBY 38.878 0.00 0.00
29 28 LEGAN, BEKAH 0.000 0.00 0.00
25 28 CLARK, MADELYN 0.000 0.00 0.00
18 28 JINES, RILEY 0.000 0.00 0.00
5 28 BROWN, SARAH 0.000 0.00 0.00
15 28 FAGG, ELAINA 0.000 0.00 0.00
304 28 Mitchell, Lana 0.000 0.00 0.00
335 28 German, Samantha 0.000 0.00 0.00
353 28 Ravens, Brylie 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Tie Down
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Tt Points ot
218 1 CARR, PRESTON 0.000 0.00 0.00
High School Tie Down
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock SS9T® points Total
ITime Points
2 1 STIGALL, JACE 10.850 0.00 0.00
348 2 Loehr, Quinten 13.130 10.00 10.00
360 3 Tobin, Cade 14.860 9.00 9.00
44 4  TURNER, RET 16.790 0.00 0.00
356 5 Steele, Jordan 17.140 8.00 8.00



368 6  Johnson, Mason 19.950 7.00 7.00

22 7 CUMMINGS, CADE 20.690 0.00 0.00
338 8 Thomas, Trevor 21.740 6.00 6.00
27 9 CALDWELL, CREEK 27.040 0.00 0.00
43 10 CHRISTIE, CAMERON 0.000 0.00 0.00
14 10 WHITTYMORE, COLTON 0.000 0.00 0.00
51 10 SCHLAGETER, OWEN 0.000 0.00 0.00
20 10 HUSBAND, DALTON 0.000 0.00 0.00
313 10 Loucks, Leo 0.000 0.00 0.00
330 10 Melloan, Garrett 0.000 0.00 0.00
362 10 Covington, William 0.000 0.00 0.00
303 10 Slaton, Bo 0.000 0.00 0.00
385 10 Howard, Spencer 0.000 0.00 0.00
10 10 MEEK, COOPER 0.000 0.00 0.00

JH Saddle Steer

KYHSRA # Place Name Stock SCOT€ pojnts Total
ITime Points
227 1 ZIMMERMAN, TATE 0.000 0.00 0.00
High School Saddle Bronc
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock $ECr® Points oL
27 1 CALDWELL, CREEK 67.000 0.00 0.00
34 2 BORGMAN, RILEY 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Barrel Racing
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock SE0r€ pyints Total
[Time Points
219 1 CARR, RYLEE 14.690 0.00 0.00
221 2 BROWN, PAISLEY 14.768 0.00 0.00
104 3 Helphenstine, Hannah 15.129 10.00 10.00
136 4 McCann, Taryn 15.254 9.00 9.00
123 5 Reed, Scarlett 15.400 8.00 8.00
209 6 PEARSON, JOLIE 15557 0.00 0.00
207 7 HILL, KACI 15576  0.00 0.00
217 8 WEBB, REAGAN 15.580 0.00 0.00
142 9 Harrod, Avery 15.635 7.00 7.00
144 10 Mills, Avery 15.837 6.00 6.00
210 11 CUMMINS, BRISTOL 15.849 0.00 0.00
216 12 GUDGEL, KARRAGAN 16.010 0.00 0.00
202 13 CRAIG, KYLEE 16.053 0.00 0.00
205 14 VONDIELINGEN , RILEY 16.135 0.00 0.00
206 15 SHORT, MADDIE 16.318 0.00 0.00
204 16 GETTINGER, ELLIETT 16.636 0.00 0.00
127 17 Pack, Brettley 18.523 5.00 5.00
212 18 PANKEY, AVA 21.813 0.00 0.00
125 19 Marshall, Alli 23.020 4.00 4.00
106 20 Howard, Kennedy 23.088 3.00 3.00
141 21 Leasor, Olivia 25363 2.00 2.00
225 22 OTT, NEVIN 0.000 0.00 0.00
High School Barrel Racing
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock " Points 1ol
18 1 JINES, RILEY 14.399  0.00 0.00
16 2 RICE, LANDRY 14.404 0.00 0.00
321 3 Branham, Katie 14.417 10.00 10.00
8 4 MCKINLEY, KYAH 14.477 0.00 0.00
19 5 CUMMINS, SAIGE 14.664 0.00 0.00
401 6 Leasor, Harmony 14.677 9.00 9.00
391 7 Henson, Kayel 14.754 8.00 8.00
3 8 RUSSELL, SAVANNAH 14.896 0.00 0.00
9 9 MORGAN, RHYLAN 14951 0.00 0.00

17 10 HILL, KORI 14.961 0.00 0.00



5
LEE]
320
392
339
41
335
395
30
314
324
397
306
37
25
344
307
331
305
36
353
386
47
354
24
15
56
363
393
28
359
12
340
350
29
375
21
4

7
40
50
304
334
402

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
49
49
49

BROWN, SARAH
DOWDELL, BRINLEE
Tabor, Carly
Haycraft, Kaylee
Lawson, Addey
FIREBAUGH, EMMA
German, Samantha
Pringle, Leanne
MARTIN, RUBY
Divine, Cailey
Jenkins, Kylie
Lombardo, Sophia
Goergen, Faith
GEBERT, ABBY
CLARK, MADELYN
Crawford, Tiffani
Armstrong, Anna
Preston, Macy

Curry, Morgan
ALEXANDER, JOZIE
Ravens, Brylie

Kane, Addyson
BLAIR, TAYLOR
Pack, Hayden
CONDRA, MAECY
FAGG, ELAINA
WIEHEBRINK, ASHLYN
Francis, Miley
Lummus, Tanleigh
RICHEY, RAELYN
Price, Ty

RILEY, GRACIE
Dalbey, Lydia
Mooney, Ally
LEGAN, BEKAH
Daugherty, Taylor
PANKEY, AIRA
ALLEN, SHELBY
THOMAS, DREW
FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN
MCCAIN, KALIE
Mitchell, Lana

Boles, Cheyenne

Nuss, Autumn

JH Boys Chute Dogging

KYHSRA # Place

121
218
145
119
116
131
21
226
220
122
117
114
133

1

Name Stock

Kernodle, Jacob
CARR, PRESTON
Gillespie, Owen
Beckham, Gunner
Cartinhour, Landen
Thomas, Cameron
HUSBAND, DAWSON
BROWN, NASH
ALLEN, DALTON
Loehr, Wade
Howard, Hunter
Brogli, Hudson

Gay, Andrew

14.965
15.034
15.108
15.123
15.169
15.331
15.333
15.357
15.565
15.611
15.700
15.745
15.746
15.773
15.819
15.820
15.851
15.905
16.010
16.036
16.172
16.260
16.560
16.703
16.765
16.878
17.207
18.099
18.106
18.265
18.894
18.997
19.490
19.630
19.931
21.049
22.070
25.580

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Score
[Time

4.250

P

4.300
6.690
13.180
18.390
23.390
32.900
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
7.00 7.00
6.00 6.00
5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
2.00 2.00
1.00 1.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
s 1o
10.00 10.00
0.00 0.00
9.00 9.00
8.00 8.00
7.00 7.00
6.00 6.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



High School Steer Wrestling

KYHSRA # Place Name Stock /S.IFI:: Points P";;fft's
385 1 Howard, Spencer 10.650 10.00 10.00
356 2 Steele, Jordan 21550 9.00 9.00
6 3 LANE, CRAIG 0.000 0.00 0.00
60 3 PEARSON, BRAEDEN 0.000 0.00 0.00
43 3 CHRISTIE, CAMERON 0.000 0.00 0.00
368 3 Johnson, Mason 0.000 0.00 0.00
348 3 Loehr, Quinten 0.000 0.00 0.00
313 3  Loucks, Leo 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Boys Breakaway
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock ?1%?;: Points P1:;)i:1atls
116 1 Cartinhour, Landen 6.560 10.00 10.00
226 2 BROWN, NASH 13.390 0.00 0.00
222 3 HIGHFIELD, WALKER 27.750 0.00 0.00
211 4 HUSBAND, DAWSON 0.000 0.00 0.00
227 4 ZIMMERMAN, TATE 0.000 0.00 0.00
208 4 HALL, JAKE 0.000 0.00 0.00
203 4  RICHARDS, HUNTER 0.000 0.00 0.00
131 4  Thomas, Cameron 0.000 0.00 0.00
121 4  Kernodle, Jacob 0.000 0.00 0.00
122 4 Loehr, Wade 0.000 0.00 0.00
117 4 Howard, Hunter 0.000 0.00 0.00
114 4 Brogli, Hudson 0.000 0.00 0.00
133 4 Gay, Andrew 0.000 0.00 0.00
145 4  Gillespie, Owen 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Girls Breakaway
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock 0" Points ol
103 1 Loucks, Marci 2.650 10.00 10.00
136 2 McCann, Taryn 4250 9.00 9.00
144 3 Mills, Avery 4300 8.00 8.00
219 4 CARR, RYLEE 17.820 0.00 0.00
216 5 GUDGEL, KARRAGAN 0.000 0.00 0.00
209 5 PEARSON, JOLIE 0.000 0.00 0.00
221 5 BROWN, PAISLEY 0.000 0.00 0.00
160 5 Zoglmann, Addie 0.000 0.00 0.00
High School Breakaway
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock /S.Ifl‘r’r:: Points P":;’ift's
29 1 LEGAN, BEKAH 3.950 0.00 0.00
331 2  Preston, Macy 4,040 10.00 10.00
339 3 Lawson, Addey 4940 9.00 9.00
321 4 Branham, Katie 5.030 8.00 8.00
46 5 YADON, KINLYN 12.490 0.00 0.00
391 6 Henson, Kayel 12.660 7.00 7.00
25 7 CLARK, MADELYN 16.850 0.00 0.00
37 8 GEBERT, ABBY 24570 0.00 0.00
4 9 ALLEN, SHELBY 0.000 0.00 0.00
19 9 CUMMINS, SAIGE 0.000 0.00 0.00
1 9 HALL, AMY 0.000 0.00 0.00
7 9 THOMAS, DREW 0.000 0.00 0.00
32 9 CUMMINGS, PAIGE 0.000 0.00 0.00
3 9 RUSSELL, SAVANNAH 0.000 0.00 0.00

17 9 HILL, KORI 0.000 0.00 0.00



31 9 CUMMINGS, JOLEE 0.000 0.00 0.00
12 9 RILEY, GRACIE 0.000 0.00 0.00
16 9 RICE, LANDRY 0.000 0.00 0.00
5 9 BROWN, SARAH 0.000 0.00 0.00
320 9  Tabor, Carly 0.000 0.00 0.00
343 9  Gross, Adren 0.000 0.00 0.00
344 9  Crawford, Tiffani 0.000 0.00 0.00
376 9 Wright, Emma 0.000 0.00 0.00
363 9  Francis, Miley 0.000 0.00 0.00
340 9 Dalbey, Lydia 0.000 0.00 0.00
386 9 Kane, Addyson 0.000 0.00 0.00
314 9  Divine, Cailey 0.000 0.00 0.00
374 9 Pendley, Hailee 0.000 0.00 0.00
305 9  Curry, Morgan 0.000 0.00 0.00
JH Bareback

KYHSRA # Place Name Stock /s.ﬁz: Points F:I:)i:'natls

220 1 ALLEN, DALTON 0.000 0.00 0.00

119 1 Beckham, Gunner 0.000 0.00 0.00

High School Bareback

Score . Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Points Points
61 1 RUCKMAN, JEFFREY 0.000 0.00 0.00
38 1 DILTS, LEYTON 0.000 0.00 0.00
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